
 
 
 
 

National Institute of Food Technology Entrepreneurship and Management (NIFTEM)  
Deemed to be University (De-novo Category) under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 and 

an Autonomous Institution under Ministry of Food Processing Industries, GOI,  
Plot No 97, Sector-56, HSIIDC Industrial Estate, Kundli-131028, District-Sonepat (Haryana) 

 
Tender No. N/PuS/P/2021/13/24/          Dated: 14.10.2021 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
ONLINE TENDER FOR ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT (ARC) FOR PRINTING WORKS AT 

NIFTEM CAMPUS, KUNDLI, DISTT.- SONEPAT, HARYANA. 
 
National Institute of Food Technology Entrepreneurship and Management (NIFTEM) is a registered 
society and an autonomous organization under Section 3 of the UGC Act, 1956 and an Autonomous 
Institution under Ministry of Food Processing Industries, GOI. NIFTEM functions as a centre for 
integrated education, research, enterprise incubation and outreach in area of Food Science, Food 
Technology & Business Management. NIFTEM has been set up on a 100-acre campus near Delhi 
Singhu Boarder at Kundli, Distt-Sonepat, and Haryana at a cost of approx ₹ 500 crores. 
 

For and on behalf of NIFTEM online Tenders (Two bid system) are invited on CPPP 
eProcurement website https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from eligible Printing 

Agencies/Firms at NIFTEM Campus, Kundli, Distt.- Sonepat, Haryana.  

Critical Date Sheet 

S.N. Particulars Important 
Dates 

Time Tender Processing 
Fee 

1 Issue of Tender documents     14.10.2021 06.00 PM 

₹ 1,000/- + 18% 
GST 

= ₹ 1,180/-  

2 Pre-bid Meeting  21.10.2021 11.00 AM 
3 Start date for submission of bids 27.10.2021 04.00 PM 
4 Last date & time for submission of bids  09.11.2021 02.00 PM 
5 Date & time of opening of  Technical 

Bids 
10.11.2021 03.00 PM 

6 Date & time of opening of  Financial 
Bids 

Date & Time will be upload on CPP Portal who 
qualified in the Technical Bid.  

Online Link for Pre-Bid Meeting:  

https://niftemkundli.webex.com/niftemkundli/j.php?MTID=mcbef000d8b92c182f1ddc3ed96438fed  

Thursday, Oct 21, 2021 11:00 am | 2 hours | (UTC+05:30) Chennai, Kolkata, Mumbai, New Delhi 

Meeting number: 2517 040 9683 

Password: 5CNf82ereku 

 

 

 

 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from eligible Printing Agencies/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from eligible Printing Agencies/
https://niftemkundli.webex.com/niftemkundli/j.php?MTID=mcbef000d8b92c182f1ddc3ed96438fed

